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{t#& Specifications

I8H Parameter
A5 Model

EEBE  Rated Capacity (R.C.)

EFf&HF  Rated Output (R.O.)
F/)\S> X  Zero Balance

JEESRIE  Nonlinearity

EXFU2 X Hysteresis

THDBEFE Temp Effect.Zero
HHDBEFE Temp Effect.Output
JREMHEEFE  Temp Range.Compensated
SFESBESIFE  Temp Range.Safe
@B Maximum Safe Overload
HEAZENHIEE  Excitation.Recommended
SFASENNNEE  Excitation.Maximum
ANHFEHEST  Input Impedance
HhimF KT Output Impedance
HERRIEHL  Insulation Impedance
4r—7JJLE Cable Length
-5+ Cable Type

A{AHHE  Element Material

AEBE  Weight

EHE1RE%L  Natural Frequency

BEf7  Unit

N
kef
mV/V
+%R.0.
+%R.0.
+%R.0.
+%R.0./C
+%LOAD/C

kHz

T
a

-TMI

S ztHiE  Outline Dimensions (mm)
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NVME  Value
TCLS-1kN-TMI
1kN
1k
102
#91.5
10
0.2
0.2
0.05
0.05
-10~+60
-20~+80
120
5
10
#9350
#9350
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